
ZAWODY O PUCHAR ŚW. HUBERTA
SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE, 21.10.2017
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1 28 PUDEŁKO JANUSZ KRAKÓW M 5 100 90 50 50 290 91 96 187 477
2 7 BAĆ STANISŁAW RZESZÓW M 2 95 85 50 45 275 93 94 187 462
3 17 PASZTALENIEC KAMIL TARNOBRZEG P C 3 90 85 50 50 275 86 99 185 460
4 29 BABIŃSKI HUBERT KRAKÓW M 5 70 90 50 50 260 79 88 167 427
5 1 ZALEWSKI ARTUR OLSZTYN P 1 95 85 45 25 250 77 98 175 425
6 19 GEMBALCZYK PAWEŁ KATOWICE P 4 75 80 45 50 250 77 98 175 425
7 16 PASZTALENIEC DAMIAN TARNOBRZEG P C 3 65 95 45 50 255 77 92 169 424
8 4 DROŻDŻ ALEKSANDER BIELSKO-BIAŁA P S 1 85 90 40 50 265 63 92 155 420
9 13 PILORZ GRZEGORZ KATOWICE M 3 85 80 50 50 265 55 96 151 416

10 11 BERNCKA-ADAMCZYK DOMINIKA OPOLE M D 2 65 90 45 45 245 74 96 170 415
11 8 KOPEL TOMASZ KATOWICE P 2 80 90 45 45 260 59 93 152 412
12 15 PRZYWARA ARKADIUSZ TARNOBRZEG P C 3 85 100 40 45 270 50 82 132 402
13 23 GEMBALCZYK JÓZEF KATOWICE P S 4 90 90 45 45 270 45 84 129 399
14 25 LALOWICZ MATEUSZ KRAKÓW P 5 70 85 45 50 250 71 75 146 396
15 5 BERNACKI ROMAN KATOWICE M 1 70 70 50 50 240 64 82 146 386
16 3 FILIPIŃSKI TADEUSZ KATOWICE P 1 60 80 45 35 220 71 93 164 384
17 18 PASZENDA JACEK KATOWICE P 3 80 45 50 40 215 67 95 162 377
18 27 GĄSIOREK BOGUSŁAW KRAKÓW P 5 60 80 50 35 225 60 90 150 375
19 22 GILNER MONIKA KATOWICE P D 4 75 75 45 45 240 67 64 131 371
20 26 KNAP WOJCIECH KRAKÓW P 5 80 75 40 40 235 36 97 133 368
21 2 FILIPIŃSKI CEZARY POZNAŃ P 1 80 60 35 50 225 68 68 136 361
22 9 PISAREK ZBIGNIEW KATOWICE P 2 75 60 45 30 210 58 91 149 359
23 20 ŚWIERCZYŃSKI GRZEGORZ KATOWICE P C 4 80 85 40 40 245 33 79 112 357
24 10 OŹLAŃSKI MAREK KATOWICE P 2 35 80 45 40 200 63 75 138 338
25 21 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE P D 4 60 70 50 5 185 59 84 143 328
26 14 MALCHAREK SYLWIA KATOWICE P D 3 45 50 35 40 170 40 70 110 280
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DIAN
1 11 BERNCKA-ADAMCZYK DOMINIKA OPOLE M D 2 65 90 45 45 245 74 96 170 415
2 22 GILNER MONIKA KATOWICE P D 4 75 75 45 45 240 67 64 131 371
3 21 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE P D 4 60 70 50 5 185 59 84 143 328
4 14 MALCHAREK SYLWIA KATOWICE P D 3 45 50 35 40 170 40 70 110 280

SENIOR
1 4 DROŻDŻ ALEKSANDER BIELSKO-BIAŁA P S 1 85 90 40 50 265 63 92 155 420
2 23 GEMBALCZYK JÓZEF KATOWICE P S 4 90 90 45 45 270 45 84 129 399

MŁODY STRZELEC
1 17 PASZTALENIEC KAMIL TARNOBRZEG P C 3 90 85 50 50 275 86 99 185 460
2 16 PASZTALENIEC DAMIAN TARNOBRZEG P C 3 65 95 45 50 255 77 92 169 424
3 20 ŚWIERCZYŃSKI GRZEGORZ KATOWICE P C 4 80 85 40 40 245 33 79 112 357
4 15 PRZYWARA ARKADIUSZ TARNOBRZEG P C 3 85 100 40 45 270 50 82 132 402
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MISTRZOWSKA
1 28 PUDEŁKO JANUSZ KRAKÓW M 5 100 90 50 50 290 91 96 187 477
2 7 BAĆ STANISŁAW RZESZÓW M 2 95 85 50 45 275 93 94 187 462
3 29 BABIŃSKI HUBERT KRAKÓW M 5 70 90 50 50 260 79 88 167 427
4 13 PILORZ GRZEGORZ KATOWICE M 3 85 80 50 50 265 55 96 151 416
5 11 BERNCKA-ADAMCZYK DOMINIKA OPOLE M D 2 65 90 45 45 245 74 96 170 415
6 5 BERNACKI ROMAN KATOWICE M 1 70 70 50 50 240 64 82 146 386

POWSZECHNA
1 17 PASZTALENIEC KAMIL TARNOBRZEG P C 3 90 85 50 50 275 86 99 185 460
2 1 ZALEWSKI ARTUR OLSZTYN P 1 95 85 45 25 250 77 98 175 425
3 19 GEMBALCZYK PAWEŁ KATOWICE P 4 75 80 45 50 250 77 98 175 425
4 16 PASZTALENIEC DAMIAN TARNOBRZEG P C 3 65 95 45 50 255 77 92 169 424
5 4 DROŻDŻ ALEKSANDER BIELSKO-BIAŁA P S 1 85 90 40 50 265 63 92 155 420
6 8 KOPEL TOMASZ KATOWICE P 2 80 90 45 45 260 59 93 152 412
7 15 PRZYWARA ARKADIUSZ TARNOBRZEG P C 3 85 100 40 45 270 50 82 132 402
8 23 GEMBALCZYK JÓZEF KATOWICE P S 4 90 90 45 45 270 45 84 129 399
9 25 LALOWICZ MATEUSZ KRAKÓW P 5 70 85 45 50 250 71 75 146 396

10 3 FILIPIŃSKI TADEUSZ KATOWICE P 1 60 80 45 35 220 71 93 164 384
11 18 PASZENDA JACEK KATOWICE P 3 80 45 50 40 215 67 95 162 377
12 27 GĄSIOREK BOGUSŁAW KRAKÓW P 5 60 80 50 35 225 60 90 150 375
13 22 GILNER MONIKA KATOWICE P D 4 75 75 45 45 240 67 64 131 371
14 26 KNAP WOJCIECH KRAKÓW P 5 80 75 40 40 235 36 97 133 368
15 2 FILIPIŃSKI CEZARY POZNAŃ P 1 80 60 35 50 225 68 68 136 361
16 9 PISAREK ZBIGNIEW KATOWICE P 2 75 60 45 30 210 58 91 149 359
17 20 ŚWIERCZYŃSKI GRZEGORZ KATOWICE P 4 80 85 40 40 245 33 79 112 357
18 10 OŹLAŃSKI MAREK KATOWICE P 2 35 80 45 40 200 63 75 138 338
19 21 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE P D 4 60 70 50 5 185 59 84 143 328
20 14 MALCHAREK SYLWIA KATOWICE P D 3 45 50 35 40 170 40 70 110 280
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1 1 ZALEWSKI ARTUR OLSZTYN P 1 95 85 45 25 250 77 98 175 425
2 2 FILIPIŃSKI CEZARY POZNAŃ P 1 80 60 35 50 225 68 68 136 361
3 3 FILIPIŃSKI TADEUSZ KATOWICE P 1 60 80 45 35 220 71 93 164 384
4 4 DROŻDŻ ALEKSANDER BIELSKO-BIAŁA P S 1 85 90 40 50 265 63 92 155 420
5 5 BERNACKI ROMAN KATOWICE M 1 70 70 50 50 240 64 82 146 386
6 6 1 0 0 0
7 7 BAĆ STANISŁAW RZESZÓW M 2 95 85 50 45 275 93 94 187 462
8 8 KOPEL TOMASZ KATOWICE P 2 80 90 45 45 260 59 93 152 412
9 9 PISAREK ZBIGNIEW KATOWICE P 2 75 60 45 30 210 58 91 149 359

10 10 OŹLAŃSKI MAREK KATOWICE P 2 35 80 45 40 200 63 75 138 338
11 11 BERNCKA-ADAMCZYK DOMINIKA OPOLE M D 2 65 90 45 45 245 74 96 170 415
12 12 2 0 0 0
13 13 PILORZ GRZEGORZ KATOWICE M 3 85 80 50 50 265 55 96 151 416
14 14 MALCHAREK SYLWIA KATOWICE P D 3 45 50 35 40 170 40 70 110 280
15 15 PRZYWARA ARKADIUSZ TARNOBRZEG P C 3 85 100 40 45 270 50 82 132 402
16 16 PASZTALENIEC DAMIAN TARNOBRZEG P C 3 65 95 45 50 255 77 92 169 424
17 17 PASZTALENIEC KAMIL TARNOBRZEG P C 3 90 85 50 50 275 86 99 185 460
18 18 PASZENDA JACEK KATOWICE P 3 80 45 50 40 215 67 95 162 377
19 19 GEMBALCZYK PAWEŁ KATOWICE P 4 75 80 45 50 250 77 98 175 425
20 20 ŚWIERCZYŃSKI GRZEGORZ KATOWICE P C 4 80 85 40 40 245 33 79 112 357
21 21 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE P D 4 60 70 50 5 185 59 84 143 328
22 22 GILNER MONIKA KATOWICE P D 4 75 75 45 45 240 67 64 131 371
23 23 GEMBALCZYK JÓZEF KATOWICE P S 4 90 90 45 45 270 45 84 129 399
24 24 4 0 0 0
25 25 LALOWICZ MATEUSZ KRAKÓW P 5 70 85 45 50 250 71 75 146 396
26 26 KNAP WOJCIECH KRAKÓW P 5 80 75 40 40 235 36 97 133 368
27 27 GĄSIOREK BOGUSŁAW KRAKÓW P 5 60 80 50 35 225 60 90 150 375
28 28 PUDEŁKO JANUSZ KRAKÓW M 5 100 90 50 50 290 91 96 187 477
29 29 BABIŃSKI HUBERT KRAKÓW M 5 70 90 50 50 260 79 88 167 427
30 30 5 0 0 0
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